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2 claps & Rick Flair - Frank
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  319 18.76 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  376 22.12 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  173 10.18 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  356 20.94 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  258 15.18 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  158 9.29 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  213 12.53 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  172 10.12 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9  134 7.88 *
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 11  175 10.29 *
Zaire Franklin LB IND 14  285 16.76 *
Jordan Hicks LB MIN 7  234 13.76 *
Vonn Bell DB CIN 10  152 8.94 *
Julian Love DB NYG 9  218 12.82 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14  390 22.94
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10  334 19.65
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 10  87 5.12
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  226 13.29
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  143 8.41
B.J. Hill DL CIN 10  116 6.82
T.J. Edwards LB PHI 7  273 16.06
Jevon Holland DB MIA 11  187 11.00

Big dog - Josh
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  635 37.35 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  291 17.12 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  343 20.18 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  262 15.41 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  172 10.12 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  191 11.24 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  193 11.35 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  161 9.47 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 7  136 8.00 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 11  125 7.35 *
Foyesade Oluokun LB JAX 11  329 19.35 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 10  292 17.18 *
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9  194 11.41 *
Rayshawn Jenkins DB JAX 11  221 13.00 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  364 21.41
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  152 8.94
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  164 9.65
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14  170 10.00
Taysom Hill TE NO 14  141 8.29
DeForest Buckner DL IND 14  141 8.29
Eric Kendricks LB MIN 7  240 14.12
Devin White LB TB 11  223 13.12

Bombcity - TIFFANY MESSER
Gardner Minshew II QB PHI 7  61 3.59 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  304 17.88 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  241 14.18 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  352 20.71 *
Mike Evans WR TB 11  240 14.12 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  246 14.47 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  178 10.47 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 6  142 8.35 *
Brian Burns DL CAR 13  126 7.41 *
Maxx Crosby DL LV 6  185 10.88 *
Brian Asamoah LB MIN 7  36 2.12 *
Drue Tranquill LB LAC 8  259 15.24 *
Minkah Fitzpatrick DB PIT 9  183 10.76 *
Harrison Smith DB MIN 7  173 10.18 *
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  517 30.41
Eno Benjamin RB NO 14  82 4.82
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  220 12.94
Jakobi Meyers WR NE 10  184 10.82
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7  150 8.82
Jonathan Allen DL WAS 14  131 7.71
Cameron Jordan DL NO 14  127 7.47
Jaquan Brisker DB CHI 14  193 11.35

DAD BOD - Hank
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  452 26.59 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  366 21.53 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 8  194 11.41 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  312 18.35 *
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  196 11.53 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  263 15.47 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 11  178 10.47 *
Nick Folk K NE 10  153 9.00 *
Brian Burns DL CAR 13  126 7.41 *
Da'Ron Payne DL WAS 14  128 7.53 *
Rashaan Evans LB ATL 14  260 15.29 *
Josey Jewell LB DEN 9  218 12.82 *
Kyle Dugger DB NE 10  166 9.76 *
Jalen Pitre DB HOU 6  266 15.65 *
Gardner Minshew II QB PHI 7  61 3.59
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  467 27.47
Cam Akers RB LAR 7  151 8.88
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  304 17.88
James Conner RB ARI 13  194 11.41
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  135 7.94
Quinnen Williams DL NYJ 10  126 7.41
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9  231 13.59

Exalted Ruler - Nick Brady
Dak Prescott QB DAL 9  319 18.76 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  224 13.18 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  185 10.88 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  258 15.18 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 13  158 9.29 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  395 23.24 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  140 8.24 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  179 10.53 *
Javon Hargrave DL PHI 7  128 7.53 *
Cameron Heyward DL PIT 9  141 8.29 *
Foyesade Oluokun LB JAX 11  329 19.35 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9  226 13.29 *
Grant Delpit DB CLE 9  195 11.47 *
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9  194 11.41 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 10  334 19.65
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  222 13.06
Aaron Jones RB GB 14  262 15.41
David Montgomery RB CHI 14  173 10.18
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  166 9.76
Christian Watson WR GB 14  164 9.65
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  144 8.47
Nick Bolton LB KC 8  301 17.71

FBI - John David
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  466 27.41 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 9  222 13.06 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  175 10.29 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 6  185 10.88 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  166 9.76 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  267 15.71 *
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10  124 7.29 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  106 6.24 *
Zach Allen DL ARI 13  87 5.12 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 9  133 7.82 *
Zaven Collins LB ARI 13  183 10.76 *
Alex Singleton LB DEN 9  268 15.76 *
Grant Delpit DB CLE 9  195 11.47 *
Donovan Wilson DB DAL 9  196 11.53 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  356 20.94
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 14  124 7.29
Mike Evans WR TB 11  240 14.12
Mack Hollins WR LV 6  155 9.12
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 7  143 8.41
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  158 9.29
Bobby Okereke LB IND 14  263 15.47
Jalen Thompson DB ARI 13  201 11.82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/3



Amarillo Elks
www.rtsports.com

2022 Final Rosters

Tue Feb 28 1:27pm ET

FLETCH K>R>B - Landry
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  586 34.47 *
Zonovan Knight RB NYJ 10  56 3.29 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  252 14.82 *
Christian Kirk WR JAX 11  246 14.47 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  312 18.35 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  220 12.94 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 7  150 8.82 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 10  179 10.53 *
Jonathan Allen DL WAS 14  131 7.71 *
Javon Hargrave DL PHI 7  128 7.53 *
Drue Tranquill LB LAC 8  259 15.24 *
Bobby Wagner LB LAR 7  244 14.35 *
Budda Baker DB ARI 13  199 11.71 *
Jonathan Owens DB HOU 6  215 12.65 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 9  387 22.76
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  227 13.35
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  229 13.47
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  245 14.41
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  135 7.94
Sam Hubbard DL CIN 10  111 6.53
Micah Parsons LB DAL 9  154 9.06
DeShon Elliott DB DET 6  178 10.47

Gator Nation - Jamey Peterson
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  466 27.41 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  212 12.47 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 8  135 7.94 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  168 9.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  228 13.41 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  226 13.29 *
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 10  124 7.29 *
Evan McPherson K CIN 10  139 8.18 *
Danielle Hunter DL MIN 7  136 8.00 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 9  138 8.12 *
Jordyn Brooks LB SEA 11  275 16.18 *
Zaire Franklin LB IND 14  285 16.76 *
Chuck Clark DB BAL 10  170 10.00 *
Jalen Ramsey DB LAR 7  190 11.18 *
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 11  364 21.41
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 11  164 9.65
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  229 13.47
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  92 5.41
Myles Garrett DL CLE 9  133 7.82
Zaven Collins LB ARI 13  183 10.76
T.J. Edwards LB PHI 7  273 16.06
Derwin James DB LAC 8  201 11.82

Happysacks - Susan
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 8  635 37.35 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  178 10.47 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  175 10.29 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 7  312 18.35 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 9  312 18.35 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  230 13.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  331 19.47 *
Harrison Butker K KC 8  106 6.24 *
Dexter Lawrence DL NYG 9  124 7.29 *
Grover Stewart DL IND 14  130 7.65 *
Alex Singleton LB DEN 9  268 15.76 *
Devin White LB TB 11  223 13.12 *
Richie Grant DB ATL 14  210 12.35 *
Jalen Pitre DB HOU 6  266 15.65 *
Geno Smith QB SEA 11  467 27.47
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  257 15.12
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  166 9.76
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 10  220 12.94
Hayden Hurst TE CIN 10  101 5.94
Ryan Succop K TB 11  140 8.24
Mykal Walker LB ATL 14  177 10.41
Budda Baker DB ARI 13  199 11.71

Judges - Frank Frausto
Josh Allen QB BUF 7  586 34.47 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  152 8.94 *
Damien Harris RB NE 10  82 4.82 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  367 21.59 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR KC 8  191 11.24 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  173 10.18 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  205 12.06 *
Graham Gano K NYG 9  161 9.47 *
Chris Jones DL KC 8  112 6.59 *
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 11  175 10.29 *
De'Vondre Campbell LB GB 14  165 9.71 *
C.J. Mosley LB NYJ 10  270 15.88 *
Tyrann Mathieu DB NO 14  175 10.29 *
Jalen Thompson DB ARI 13  201 11.82 *
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  446 26.24
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 6  167 9.82
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  260 15.29
David Njoku TE CLE 9  136 8.00
Aaron Donald DL LAR 7  92 5.41
Chase Young DL WAS 14  9 0.53
Micah Parsons LB DAL 9  154 9.06
T.J. Watt LB PIT 9  85 5.00

Kickin ass and takin names - Scott
Tom Brady QB TB 11  441 25.94 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  219 12.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9  366 21.53 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  236 13.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  330 19.41 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9  176 10.35 *
Noah Fant TE SEA 11  116 6.82 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 7  158 9.29 *
Da'Ron Payne DL WAS 14  128 7.53 *
Quinnen Williams DL NYJ 10  126 7.41 *
Jordan Hicks LB MIN 7  234 13.76 *
Bobby Wagner LB LAR 7  244 14.35 *
DeShon Elliott DB DET 6  178 10.47 *
Julian Love DB NYG 9  218 12.82 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  356 20.94
James Conner RB ARI 13  194 11.41
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 6  142 8.35
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 14  226 13.29
Robert Tonyan TE GB 14  109 6.41
Josh Allen DL JAX 11  124 7.29
Rashaan Evans LB ATL 14  260 15.29
Jonathan Owens DB HOU 6  215 12.65

Longhorns - Dale Harmon
Jared Goff QB DET 6  456 26.82 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  352 20.71 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  236 13.88 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  395 23.24 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  230 13.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 8  331 19.47 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  205 12.06 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  175 10.29 *
Cameron Jordan DL NO 14  127 7.47 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 9  138 8.12 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 8  301 17.71 *
C.J. Mosley LB NYJ 10  270 15.88 *
Jaquan Brisker DB CHI 14  193 11.35 *
Jalen Ramsey DB LAR 7  190 11.18 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GB 14  385 22.65
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 9  178 10.47
Miles Sanders RB PHI 7  224 13.18
Amari Cooper WR CLE 9  260 15.29
Chris Godwin WR TB 11  228 13.41
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  238 14.00
Jordyn Brooks LB SEA 11  275 16.18
Kevin Byard DB TEN 6  191 11.24
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SHOW ME UR TDS - DAVID SAUCEDA
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 7  517 30.41 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  241 14.18 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 11  218 12.82 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 8  168 9.88 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 9  102 6.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 11  367 21.59 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 9  140 8.24 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  179 10.53 *
Maxx Crosby DL LV 6  185 10.88 *
Dexter Lawrence DL NYG 9  124 7.29 *
Lavonte David LB TB 11  218 12.82 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9  226 13.29 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 7  125 7.35 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 8  214 12.59 *
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  534 31.41
AJ Dillon RB GB 14  159 9.35
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13  147 8.65
Leonard Fournette RB TB 11  220 12.94
George Pickens WR PIT 9  164 9.65
Cole Kmet TE CHI 14  144 8.47
Aaron Donald DL LAR 7  92 5.41
Richie Grant DB ATL 14  210 12.35

Sons of Tun - David
Justin Herbert QB LAC 8  446 26.24 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 11  219 12.88 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 14  212 12.47 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 9  257 15.12 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  330 19.41 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 9  176 10.35 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 13  112 6.59 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 9  148 8.71 *
Cameron Heyward DL PIT 9  141 8.29 *
Grover Stewart DL IND 14  130 7.65 *
Cody Barton LB SEA 11  234 13.76 *
Kamu Grugier-Hill LB ARI 13  88 5.18 *
Johnathan Abram DB SEA 11  105 6.18 *
Roger McCreary DB TEN 6  164 9.65 *
Tom Brady QB TB 11  441 25.94
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 7  184 10.82
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  152 8.94
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  226 13.29
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  269 15.82
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 11  92 5.41
Greg Joseph K MIN 7  138 8.12
T.J. Watt LB PIT 9  85 5.00

TAZ - KENT FLETCHER
Jared Goff QB DET 6  456 26.82 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 8  376 22.12 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 6  343 20.18 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 10  252 14.82 *
Davante Adams WR LV 6  356 20.94 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 7  263 15.47 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 7  213 12.53 *
Brett Maher K DAL 9  172 10.12 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 11  125 7.35 *
Kayvon Thibodeaux DL NYG 9  108 6.35 *
Ja'Whaun Bentley LB NE 10  199 11.71 *
Josey Jewell LB DEN 9  218 12.82 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 8  214 12.59 *
Donovan Wilson DB DAL 9  196 11.53 *
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 11  452 26.59
D'Onta Foreman RB CAR 13  147 8.65
Jamaal Williams RB DET 6  227 13.35
Zay Jones WR JAX 11  196 11.53
Chris Olave WR NO 14  213 12.53
Gerald Everett TE LAC 8  135 7.94
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  179 10.53
Kyle Dugger DB NE 10  166 9.76

The Wasted Picks - Paul Brown
Joe Burrow QB CIN 10  534 31.41 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 9  291 17.12 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 14  152 8.94 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9  40 2.35 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 6  267 15.71 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 11  269 15.82 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 10  193 11.35 *
Matt Gay K LAR 7  147 8.65 *
DeForest Buckner DL IND 14  141 8.29 *
Trey Hendrickson DL CIN 10  77 4.53 *
Bobby Okereke LB IND 14  263 15.47 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 10  292 17.18 *
Kevin Byard DB TEN 6  191 11.24 *
Jeremy Chinn DB CAR 13  127 7.47 *
Justin Fields QB CHI 14  390 22.94
Cam Akers RB LAR 7  151 8.88
AJ Dillon RB GB 14  159 9.35
Marquise Brown WR ARI 13  158 9.29
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  238 14.00
Michael Thomas WR NO 14  49 2.88
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 9  143 8.41
Irv Smith Jr. TE MIN 7  54 3.18

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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